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Attractions

LEGOLAND Discovery Center
Dallas, TX

LEGOLAND Discovery Center & Sea Life
Dallas, TX

LEGOLAND Discovery Center
San Antonio, TX

LEGOLAND Discovery Center & Sea Life
San Antonio, TX

Medieval Times - Dallas, TX

Sea Life - Dallas, TX

Sea Life - San Antonio, TX

SeaWorld San Antonio 1 Day

SeaWorld San Antonio Howl-O-Scream
One Day - Buy 1 Get 1 Free
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Crystal Coast Price

Adult Price
$22.00
Child Price
$22.00

Adult Price
$32.00
Child Price
$32.00

Adult Price
$18.00
Child Price
$18.00

Adult Price
$32.00
Child Price
$32.00

Adult Price
$53.00
Child Price
$39.00

Adult Price
$20.00
Child Price
$20.00

Adult Price
$18.00
Child Price
$18.00

Adult Price
$81.00

Adult Price
$67.00

Gate Price

Adult Price
$30.30
Child Price
$30.30(3-12)

Adult Price
$43.29
Child Price
$43.29 (3-12)

Adult Price
$24.89
Child Price
$24.89 (3-12)

Adult Price
$41.12
Child Price
$41.12 (3-12)

Adult Price
$76.39
Child Price
$47.16 (3-12)

Adult Price
$27.05
Child Price
$27.05 (3-12)

Adult Price
$23.80
Child Price
$23.80 (3-12)

Adult Price

$107.41 (3 & up)

Adult Price
$79.99
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Savings

$8.30

$8.30

$11.29

$11.29

$6.89

$6.89

$9.48

$9.48

$23.39

$8.16

$7.05

$7.05

$5.80

$5.80

$23.41

$12.99

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE (ALL SALES ARE FINAL NO REFUNDS)
VISIT VENDOR WEBSITE FOR LATEST UPDATES ON FOLLOWING CDC GUIDELINES FOR COVID-19

Hours: Mon-Fri

9:00am to 5:00pm
Closed Sat & Sun & Holidays

252-466-2197

Valid until Oct. 31, 2023

9/01/2023



