



Hours: Mon-Fri 9:00am to 5:00pm Closed Sat & Sun & Holidays **252-466-2197** 

Attractions	<b>Crystal Coast Price</b>	Gate Price	Savings	
LEGOLAND Discovery Center	Adult Price	Adult Price		
Dallas, TX	\$22.00	\$30.30	\$8.30	
	Child Price	Child Price		
	\$22.00	\$30.30 (3-12)	\$8.30	
LEGOLAND Discovery Center & Sea Life	Adult Price	Adult Price		
Dallas, TX	\$32.00	\$43.29	\$11.29	
	Child Price	Child Price		
	\$32.00	\$43.29 (3-12)	\$11.29	
LEGOLAND Discovery Center	Adult Price	Adult Price		
San Antonio, TX	\$18.00	\$24.89	\$6.89	
	Child Price	Child Price		
	\$18.00	\$24.89 (3-12)	\$6.89	
LEGOLAND Discovery Center & Sea Life	Adult Price	Adult Price	60.10	
San Antonio, TX	\$32.00	\$41.12	\$9.48	
	Child Price	Child Price	ćo 40	
	\$32.00	\$41.12 (3-12)	\$9.48	
Medieval Times - Dallas, TX	Adult Price	Adult Price		
	\$53.00	\$76.39	\$23.39	
	Child Price	Child Price	ŞZ5.59	
	\$39.00	\$47.16 (3-12)	\$8.16	
	\$55.00	Ş∓7.10 (J <sup>-</sup> 12)	<b>J</b> 0.10	
Sea Life - Dallas, TX	Adult Price	Adult Price		
	\$20.00	\$27.05	\$7.05	
	Child Price	Child Price	1	
	\$20.00	\$27.05 (3-12)	\$7.05	
	•	,		
Sea Life - San Antonio, TX	Adult Price	Adult Price		
	\$18.00	\$23.80	\$5.80	
	Child Price	Child Price	<b>J</b> J.00	
			¢E 90	
	\$18.00	\$23.80 (3-12)	\$5.80	
Contracted Contraction 1 of D	A	A		
SeaWorld San Antonio 1 Day	Adult Price	Adult Price	622.44	
	\$81.00	\$107.41 (3 & up)	\$23.41	
SeaWorld San Antonio Howl-O-Scream	Adult Drice	Adult Price		Valid until Oct. 31, 2023
One Day - Buy 1 Get 1 Free	Adult Price \$67.00	Adult Price \$79.99	\$12.99	valiu ultili Oct. 31, 2023
One Day - Duy I Get I Free	<b>ψ</b> υτ.00	5.5.55	\$12.99	